Trine Student Government

Golden Gavel Award



Trine Student Government Golden Gavel Award

Purpose This award is to recognize the most outstanding

student organization on Trine's campus. Fraternities and sororities will **NOT** be considered for this award.

Application

Fill out the application completely and answer the questions thoroughly. All information and answers to the questions **must be typed** and sent in PDF format. Send completed applications via email to Zakareya Yousef (zsyousef19@my.trine.edu).

Judging

Applications will be judged on how well the questions are answered. Any other data requested in this packet will also be taken into consideration. The Student Government Oversight Committee will review all applications and then select two (2) finalists. The winner will be decided through a vote by the whole of Student Government.

Due date

October 11, 2020

Presentation

This prestigious award will be presented to the winning student organization at an upcoming home athletic event.

APPLICATION

Organization Name:
Writer(s) of this Application:
Organization's Faculty/Staff Advisor:
Organization's Mission Statement:
Number of Members (this semester, Fall 2020):
Total Philanthropy Hours (Fall 2019 – Spring 2020):
Total Money Raised (Fall 2010 through Spring 2020):

Name no more than **THREE** events your organization hosted/participated in during the Fall 2020 and Spring 2021 Semesters. **Briefly** describe the purpose of each event.

Questions

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS IN DETAIL

- 1. What makes your organization unique out of all the other student organizations at Trine?
- 2. How is your organization an asset to Trine University?
- 3. What does your organization wish to accomplish within the next 2-3 years?
- 4. What skill(s) have your members learned by being in your organization that they can apply to their life after graduation?
- 5. What opportunities does your organization provide to its members?